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NEWCASTLE

Meeting 747

TRIAL PROGRAMME Thursday, 16 December 2021

Advanced Version

480m Flat
Baron De Feypo

Witton Razl
Witton Bishop
Samiya Sky

Popper Diane

Popper Diane : NAME CHANGED 29.Nov from Fenceside Impact

Move Over Tommie
Hyde Park Blue
Cree Loch

Canny Bellatrix
Altmore Willow
Supa Gael

Rushing Paddy

Carneys Emma
Carneys Shell
Cashcube Alvor

Altmore Midget
Final Saturn

290m Flat

Pennylane Socks
Cloncunny Domo

Popper Jack
Crofton Falcon
Millhouse Vick
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Paul Miller (Sunid)

Jill Sutherst (Sunld)
Jill Sutherst (Sunld)
Jill Sutherst (Sunld)

Michael Walsh

William Finley
George Stark
William Finley

Paul Rutherford
Thomas Edgar
James Fenwick
Stephen Caile

Stephen Atkinson
Stephen Atkinson
Harry Burton

Thomas Edgar

Savva Roberts

Paul Miller (Sunld)
Raymond Hale

Michael Walsh
Michael Walsh
Michael Walsh

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

Intro

Intro
Intro
Intro

Qlfyg

xBite
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

Qlfyg

Qlfyg

Intro
xLame

Qlfyg
xLame
ReQul



